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Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Mon, Mar 9, 2015 at 2:51 PM
To: Rick Scott <Rick.Scott@lacity.org>

Cc: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Ed Henning <mred2@earthlink.net>, Miranda Paster
<Miranda.Paster@lacity.org>, Dennis Rader < Dennis. Rader@lacity.org>, Rosemary Hinkson
<Rosemary.Hinkson@lacity.org>, Garen Yegparian <garen.yegparian@lacity.org>

Attached please find our 2nd submission of the MDP and ER, along with the current version of database (we had to

adjust the Fire Station assessment pursuant to discussions with Miranda and therefore update all tables/tabs.)

All documents bear the same date (today's) to help avoid confusion on different versions.

If I did not include someone who should have received this, kindly forward/let me know. Thanks!

Warmest regards,

TARA DEVINE
DEVINE STRATEGIES
645 West Ninth Street, #110-293

Los Angeles, CA 90015

310.430.5121

tara@devine-strategies.com

Making it easier for you with STRATEGIC CONSULTING SERVICES
Political • Legislative - Economic Development - Planning & Entitlements - Community Outreach - Business Improvement Districts
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SP II BID Formation ERvl.2 3-9-15.doc™ 1237K

gpi 2015.03.09 SPII MDP second DS draft v3.docx^ 1094K

2015.03.09 SP II database v7.xlsx

97K




